AOZ1268AQI Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AOZ1268AQI-DG
Manufacturer Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number AOZ1268AQI
Description IC REG BUCK ADJ 10A 22QFN
Detailed Description Buck Switching Regulator IC Positive Adjustable 0.6
V 1 Output 10A 22-PowerVFQFN

S EM ICONDUCTOR
Part Marking
Part Number Code
Assembly Lot CodeYear & Week Code
AOZ1268AQI
(QFN4x4)
B Z A O
Y W  L T
Assembly Location - YWLT/YWLT/YWLT
LEGAL DISCLAIMER
Applications or uses as critical components in life support devices or systems are not authorized. AOS does not assume
any liability arising out of such applications or uses of its products. AOS reserves the right to make changes to product
specifications without notice.  It is the responsibility of the customer to evaluate suitability of the product for their
intended application. Customer shall comply with applicable legal requirements, including all applicable export control
rules, regulations and limitations.
AOS’ products are provided subject to AOS’ terms and conditions of sale which are set forth at:
LIFE SUPPORT POLICY
ALPHA AND OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR PRODUCTS ARE NOT AUTHORIZED FOR USE AS CRITICAL
COMPONENTS IN LIFE SUPPORT DEVICES OR SYSTEMS.
As used herein:
1. Life support devices or systems are devices or systems
which, (a) are intended for surgical implant into the body or
(b) support or sustain life, and (c) whose failure to perform
when properly used in accordance with instructions for use
provided in the labeling, can be reasonably expected to
result in a significant injury of the user.
2. A critical component in any component of a life support,
device, or system whose failure to perform can be
reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life support
device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
AOZ1268AQI Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc. IC REG BUCK ADJ 10A 22QFN
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935